REFILL O7

REFILL IN PLASTICA INCHIOSTRO BLU

Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: PENNE - Materiale: PLASTICA e PVC

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,001 Kg

CONFEZIONE MULTIPLA
x 20 pz

100 mm

5mm

5mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

2 Kg

1000 pz
300 mm
200 mm
200 mm



